## **Glennwood Estates Neighborhood Association**

## **Neighborhood Directory and Association Dues**

## **Neighborhood Directory Data Form**

Adult Name(s):		
Children:		
Pet Name(s) (Type):(	)	
Street Address:		
Phone Number(s):		
E-mail Address(es):		
Please mail or deliver this form to: Glennwood Estates Neighborhood Association c/o Kay Lee, Co-President 144 Glendale Avenue Decatur, GA 30030	Or click this QR to create, complete and send an email to: president @glennwoodestates.org:	

## **Neighborhood Association Dues**

Dues are **voluntary** and not required for entry in the Directory or for participation in neighborhood activities, but they do help pay for printing the neighborhood directory, for our activities (like two annual block parties – Spring and Halloween), for maintaining our <u>gwestates-decatur@groups.io</u> listserv, plus service projects, neighborhood improvements from time to time, and other activities.

**Voluntary Annual Dues**: \$25.00 for Family

\$15.00 for Single

Dues can be paid via PayPal:

- Use <u>treasurer@glennwoodestates.org</u> -- and select the "paying for an item or service" option in PayPal.
- Or click this QR Code to access your PayPal App →

Or you can pay by check payable to "Glennwood Estates Neighborhood Association" and deliver the check either to Treasurer Nick Cortese at 155 Mount Vernon or to Co-President Kay Lee at 144 Glendale Avenue.

